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4 600 000 #

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHaT

BbicoTa noTosnKoB

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku

Paspen

Tun 6ankoHa

Twun caHy3na

Bua n3 okHa

PeMoHT

2.5 M

43.3 M

6 M’

59.8 M*

3/5

MNpopnam

KBapTupsbl

H6anKoH

pa3nenbHbli

Ha yauuy

https://krasnoyarsk.move.ru/objects/926981
0433

CoOCTBEeHHUK

79832011718
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https://krasnoyarsk.move.ru/kvartiry/

KOCMEeTUYeCKnin

[MoKynKa B MNOTeEKY

0a

BO3MO)XHa UMOTeKa, MNapKoBKa

OnucaHue

MpofaM 4-x KOMHaTHYI0 KBapTUpy OT
cobcTBeHHMKa.OnncaHme n poTorpacdun
COOTBETCTBYIOT
LENCTBUTENIbHOCTW,00peEMEHEHNI HeT.
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